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
que luxury home minutes from Mil-
ton & 401. Has 10 plus rooms. Ken
Newell at 878-5339.

"~ SPACED OUT?

Lots of finished living space plus
fireplace plus covered patio, plus,
plus, plus. Phone for appt. Ken

Newell 878-5339, 878-8188.
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JUST LISTED—$144,000
Executive 4 bdrm home on large
ravine lot backing onto Sixteen
Mile Creek. Denise Kerslake 878
B188 or 876-1735.
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$92,900 Low interest mortgage till

85, Large lot—family room with fire-  workshop with this cosy 3 bdrm

place—immaculate. Les or Sylvia home will help. Ken Newell 878
Bursey 878-8188 or 878-1038. 5339

% ACRE COUNTRY $134,900
Quality built 3 bdrm bungalow.
Minutes to “GO"” & 401. Over 2000
sq. ft. finished living space. Les or
Sylvia Bursey 878-8188, 878-1038,

JUST REDUCED - $104,900
Close to downtown-—large lot—4
bdrms—2 baths,—rec room-good
financing—A. Lear-Costigan 878
8188, 878-9151.

Is your hobby taking over your
home? The 21" x 42 heated

NEW LISTING
Family room with fireplace plus
walkout—iarge living rm—Large
eatin kit. A dream to show!
Stewart Haddon 878-3574.

$108,.900. Oversize kitchen, den,
family room with fireplace. 3 bdrms
—fantastic location. Les or Sylvia
Bursey 878-8188 or 878-1038.
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INVESTMENT! INVESTMENT!
$139900 We got it! 105 acres
recreational retreat. 2 trout
ponds—already rented. Vendor will
help with 12% financing 5 yrs. |
Nicholson 878-8188, 854.9883.

OPEN HOUSE-SUN. APRIL M
CAMPBELLVILLE ESTATES
Luxury 4 bZrms—3 baths, whirlpool
tub, panelled library—family
rm—fireplace. A. Lear-Costigan 878

8188, 878-9151.

A RARE FIND $114,900
4 Bdrms, professionally finished
rec rm—kitchen with walkout to Enjoy the quaint charm of
heated pool--walk to all amenities.
Les or Sylvia Bursey 8788188, 878-

PICTURESQUE —$71,500

Campbellville in this 3 bdrm home
set on a large treed lot. Vince Burn-
ett 878-35620.
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The main level family room has the added attraction of a walkout to the
sundeck. The brick woodburning fireplace makes this a perfect place for
family gatherings or entertaining on a winter evening.
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| | COUNTRY DELIGHT —#$68,900. % LR
| i COUNTRY CHARM IN TOWN ATTENTION PART-TIME FARMER! 3 bdrms—double car garage—heat- OUTSTANDING VALUE! DON'T HAVE TO BE RICH

ed workshop—located on 1/3
acre—minutes to 401-%548,000 at

129% till '86. Les or Sylvia Bursey
878-1038, 878-8188.

3 Bdrm Semi-—-upgraded carpet-
ing—finished rec room—brick fire-
place in living rm $50,000 mtg till 84,
Charles Wilton 878-8188, 878-0689.

Listed at $101,900 this 4 bdrm 2
storey offers so much! Come and
see! Charles Wilton 8788188, 878
0689.

Gorgeously decorated 3-4

bdrms—pine floors—sun porch—-2
‘} fireplaces Mature treed lot. Lynn
s Gordon 878-8188 or 854-2719.

Realize your dream! 30 ac—4 bdrm
home plus 2 bdrm home to help pay
mtge—rent out stalls—near 401. 1.
Nicholson 854-9883, 878-8188.
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DEVELOPMENT -COMMERCIAL
0.9 Acre Zoned Cl—Suitable for of-
fices, stores, with apts over. Ven-
dor will hold 1st Mtge. Some in-
come. Ken Newell 8785339,

VACANT LAND ROCKWOOD
$39,900 2 Acres fronting on Hwy 7.
12% Mtg to 1983 Charles Wilton
878-8188, 878-0689.

JUST LISTED
Priced to sell at $40,900. Lovely 3
bdrm townhome located close to

ACREAGE—-%1256,000
42 Acres —Potential horse farm—A.

4 ; s Lear-Costigan 878-8188, 878-9151. schools and shopping. Margaret
i e Gauthier 878-8188 or 878-6833.
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3 Large bdrms—main floor family $95900 3 Bdrm Backsplit 2 Beautifully designed 3 bdrm—full of 2 Acre estate lot—Close to Milton At e

$45,900 Security at last! You can af-
ford this well located 3 bdrm end
unit offering many extras. Hazel
Boon 878-8187 or 878-1262.
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ﬁ;ktm windows facing | I, i i =
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